8602: <b>7</b> Know All Men by These Presents:	<b>Vol.</b> <i>MSD</i> Page <b>11674</b> That WESTERN BANK, an Oregon Banking Corporation
and declare that that certain	Real mortgage, bearing date the13th
day of, 1977	dexecuted by KLA-LAK, Co-partnership consisting of
Glen F. Leach and Hazel Leach,	
	위험 사실에 다 사실에 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 해야 하는 것은 것을 것을 해야 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 같은 것을 같은 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 같은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것
 <u> </u>	
<b>To</b> WESTERN BANK, securing the payment of t	the sum of
E Minery Thousand and no/100th's	(\$ 90,000.00) DOLLARS
and recorded on the day of	June, 19_77 , in Book77
Spage 11340 of Records of Real	Mortgages in and for the County of Klamath
State of Oregon, together with the debt secured the	creby, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and
the County Clerk or Recorder of said County is h	acreby authorized and requested to cancel the same of
Fecord.	
<b>In Witness Whereof.</b> WESTI	ERN BANK has caused these presents to be executed
on its behalf by its duly authorized representative	this 24th day of _June, 1980
성에 가지 않는 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 했다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을	WESTERN BANK
	By Seed & Stall
STATE OF OREGON,	Ken D. Smith, Commercial Loan Officer
COUNTY OF Klamath	
June 24,	30 Are a first a
Personally appeared Ken D. Smith	
who, being duly sworn did say that he is the <u>Comme</u>	
	was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority
of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said	d instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before
(Notary Seal)	$\Omega$ $\beta$
	Jean Burches
Return to: Western Bank	Notary Public for Oregon
<b>P.O.</b> Box 669	My Commission Expires 2-26-83
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH;	SS
가열에 다수 가지, 같아 가 나라 것 같아요. 가지는 것 것 같아요. 여러 관람들 감독 관람을 들었다. 가 가 가 가 다 나라 나는 것 같아요. 나라 가 다 가 다 나라 가 다 나라 가 다 다 나라 가 다 다 나라 가 다 다 나라 다 나라	ceived and filed for record on the 25th day of
A.D., 19 <u>80</u> at <u>1:08</u> o'clock	<pm., and="" duly="" in="" recorded="" vol_<u="">M80</pm.,>
on Page <u>11674</u>	WM. D, MILNE, County Clerk
FEE <u>\$3.50</u>	By Dernotha Photoch Deputy
	in the second